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Brampton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Mill St S(Main St S/

Steeles Ave W)

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 31 6:30pm ET

Lot Title

0440 Electronics Lot
0441 Kitchen Misc

0442 Crystal

0443 Kitchen Misc

0444 Vases

0445 Bakers Shelf

0446 Kitchen Misc

0447 Johnson Bros Dishes
0448 Dishes

0449 Sterling Silver Flatware

0450 Gerber Carving Set

0451 Silver Plate Cutlery Set
0452 Collector Spoons And Coins

0453 Servingware

0454 Royal Doulton Dish Set

0455 Urn

0456 Decorative Pots
0457 Pedestal Table
0458 Statuette

0459 Table Lamp
0460 Side Table

0461 Moorcroft, Bunnykins and more.

0462 Decorative Lot
0463 Decorative Pitchers
0464 Decorative Plates
0465 Decorative Lot
0466 Soapstone

0467 Appliances

0468 Decorative Lot
0469 Placemats And Misc
0470 Frames And Print
0471 Prints

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Jan 14 12:00pm ET

Lot

0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492

Title

Print
Decorative Lot
Cabinet

Dry Sink

Golf Lot
Cleaning Lot
Side Tables
Book Lot
Desk And Office Lot
Lamps
Bathroom Lot
Linen

Kitchen Linen
Misc Lot
Decorative lot
Baskets

Purse Lot
Storage Bins
Sofa

Faberge
Silver Plate
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 17 EST, 9AM - 12Noon
Pickup Location: 310 Mill St S, Brampton, ON L6Y 3B1 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/310+Mill+St+S,+Brampton,+ON+L6Y,+Canada/@43.6719929,-79.7455846,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b1578ae8808ff:0xa537c9ddb2ef4c9d

